Club Fixtures

April 2023 - October 2023 1/2

APRIL JUNE

Sat
Sun
Wed

Sat
Sun
Mon
Wed

Sat
Sun
Wed
Sat
Sun
Tues

Wed
Sat
Sun

MAY

Mon
Wed
Thurs
Sat
Sun
Tues

Wed

Thurs
Sat
Sun
Tues

Wed

Thurs
Sat

Sun
Wed

Ist
2nd
5th

8th
9th
10th
12th

15th
16th
19th
22nd
23rd
25th

26th
29th
30th

st

3rd
4th
6th
7th
9th

10th

1th

13th
14th
16th
17th

18th
20th
21st
23rd

24th

25th
27th

28th
3lst

Ladies Q/Men’'s Comp

Men's Comp

Ladies Q

Vets Medal/Mens Comp

Ladies Q/Men’s Comp

Men's Comp

Mixed Bank Holiday Comp

Ladies Medal 1 & Challenge Bowl
Vets Peel Trophy/ Men's Comp
Ladies Medal 2/Challenge bowl/Men’s comp
Men's Pantaquesta 1

Ladies Q/Men’'s Comp

Ladies Q/Men’s Comp

Men's Castle Cup 1

Hallets v Newport (H)

Ladies 2nd V Coed-y-mwstwr (H)
Ladies Q/Men's comp

Ladies Q/Men's comp

Men's Greensome Foursomes Q

Mixed Bank Holiday Pairs

Ladies Medal 3/Men's Comp

Vets Singles Open Day

Ladies Medal 4/Men’s Comp

Men's Castle Cup 2

Ladies 1st v Langland Bay (H)

Halletts V Glamorganshire (H)

Ladies Q/Men’s 2nd V Glamorganshire (H)
Vets medal/Men's Comp

Men's 1st V Radyr (H)

Ladies Sipsi Fach Q/Men's Comp

Men's Pantaquesta 2

Hallets V Wenvoe (H)/Ladies 1st v Clyne (H)
Ladies Q/Men’s Comp

Vets Jim Anderson Trophy

Wayfarers V Maesteg (H)

CAPTAIN'S DAY

Men's Comp

Ladies 2nd V Mond Valley (H)

Halletts V Pontypridd (H)

Ladies Q/Men'’s 1st V Dinas Powis (H)
Men's Comp

Men's 2nd V Bargoed

Men's Club Championship Qualifier
Ladies Sipsi Fach Q

Men's Club Championship Qualifier

Medal 5/Men’'s Comp/Vets Monthly Medal
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Wayfarers V Pyle & Kenfig (H)
Men's Comp/Ladies Q/Peugeot F/Somes
Men's Castle Cup 3

Vets v Rhondda (H)

Ladies Q/Men’s Comp

Ladies Summer Salver /Men's Comp
Men's Comp

Ladies Q/Men’s Comp

Wayfarers V Whitchurch (H)

Ladies Q/ Australian Spoons/

Men's Comp

Men's Pantaquesta 3

Ladies 1st v Fairwood Park (H)
Men's 2nd V Dinas Powas (H)

Men's 1st V Morlais Castle (H)
/Men's Comp/Ladies Q

Wayfarers V Llanishen (H)

Ladies Medal 6 /

Men's Comp

Men's Pantaquesta 3

Vets V Llanishen (H)

Ladies 1st v Wenvoe(H)Halletts V Cradoc(H)
Ladies Q/Guw Greensomes Q

Vets Monthly Medal/Men’'s Comp

JULY

Ladies Q/ GUW Greensomes/
Men's Comp

Men's Castle Cup 4

Ladies 2nd v Swansea Bay (H)
Men's 2nd V Caerphilly (H)
Ladies Q/ Men's Comp/ Vets Peter Brooks Trophy
Men's 1st V Wenvoe(H)

Ladies Otter Trophy/Men’s Comp
Men's St James's Place Pro am Q
Vets V Celtic Manor (H)

Halletts V Coed-Y-Mwstwr(H)
Ladies Q/Charity Trophy/Men’s Comp
Vets Howard Joyce Cup
Wayfarers V Cardiff (H)

Ladies Q/Charity Trophy

Men's Comp

Men's Pantaquesta 4

Vets V Glamorganshire (H)

Men's 1st V Caerphilly (H)

Ladies Q/ GUW Greensomes
Vets Lake Trophy/ Men's Comp
Men's 2nd V Cardiff (H)

Ladies Q/Men's comp

Men's Members and Guests

Vets V Neath (H)

Ladies Medal 7/Putting/BBW
Vets Medal/ Mens Comp

Vets V Cottrell Park (H)/ Wayfarers V Radyr (H)
Ladies Medal 8/Putting/BBW
Men's Comp

Men's Comp
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AUGUST SEPTEMBER

Wed 2nd  Ladies Medal 9 Sat 2nd  FINALS WEEKEND

Vets Gordon Wood Classic/Men’'s Comp Sun 3rd FINALS WEEKEND
Sat 5th Ladies Q/Men's Comp Mon 4th Vets V Peterstone (H)
Sun 6th  Men's Castle Cup 5 Wed 6th  Ladies Q/Men's Comp
Tues 8th Vets V ST. Mellons (H) Sat 9th Ladies Q/Men’s Comp
Wed 9th Ladies Q/ Granny Trophy/ Men's Comp Sun 10th Men's Castle Cup 5

Vets Millenium Trophy Tues 12th Vets V St. Athan (H)
Sat 12th Ladies Q / Granny Trophy / Men's Comp Wed 13th Ladies Q/Daily Mail Foursomes Q
Sun 13th Men's Pantaquesta 5 Vets Medal/Men’'s Comp
Tues 15th  Ladies 2nd Team v Pontardawe(H)/Vets V Wenvoe(H) Sat 16th  Ladies Q/Daily Mail Foursomes/Men's Comp
Wed 16th Ladies Q/Men’s Comp Sun 17th Men’'s Pantaquesta 6
Sat 19th Ladies Medal 10/Men’s Comp Wed 20th  Ladies Q/Daily Mail Foursomes Q
Sun 20th  Men's Comp /Men’s Comp
Mon 21st Vets V Langland Bay (H) Thurs 21st Vale Vets Pairs Open Day
Tues 22nd  Ladies 1st v Neath (H) Sat 23rd  Ladies Q/Men’s Comp
Wed 23rd  Ladies Q/ Golfing gaffers/Men’s Comp Sun 24th  Champion of Champions
Sat 26th  Ladies Highland Quaich/Men’s Comp Wed 27th  Ladies Q/Men’s Comp
Sun 27th  Mixed Resort Cup-Lakes Sat 30th  Ladies Q /Men’s Comp
Mon 28th  Mixed Resort Cup- National
Wed 30th Ladies Q/Men's Comp / Vet's Medal

Sun Ist Men's Comp
Tues 3rd Men's Comp
Wed 4th Ladies Q
Sat 7th Ladies Q/Men’s Comp
Sun 8th Men's Comp
Tues 10th Men's Comp
Wed 1th Ladies Q
Sat 14th Ladies Q/Men’'s Comp
Sun 15th Winter League
Tues 17th Men’'s Comp

AT Wed 18th Ladies Q
Sat 21st Ladies Q/Men’'s Comp
Sun 22nd  Presentation Day
Tues 24th  Men's Comp
Wed 25th  Ladies Q
Sat 28th  Ladies Q/Men's Comp
Sun 29th  Winter League
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